Sh’m .WQShers

81 -



REPAER PAWTS LEST FOR BROADCAST SPREADER MODEL 41 0187{3}

';PAHTNOQ*

Q'g'y_ . :_

DESCR!PT!UN

REF
NO.

- PAH'E"_ MNO.

ary.

DESCR!PTBON

2
3
4
B
L5
7
3
g
1O
11

12

43805

43882
62482
43806

73697

43877
43013

43808

43086

43846 -

43851

43871

23708

04367

123896
43852 .
L 23553 -
43878

23566

43648 -

43084 - | 2

43064

43807
43845 |-

23687 |
423522

" 1540-032. |
1540162
| 7410382

52422:#*'

43850

43858
| 43859
23525
123695

—

—

RoIN—o oMo b

_Tube Crossover - -
- Botlt, Hex 51’?648 % 1.3/4"

Lock Washer Sprmg ’

Nut, Hex Lock 5n618

' '._i-.?_Brac:ket Hltch
1. Shaft, Axle . -
Pm Roli: 3/16” Dza x

-i--__-_Bushmg, Axle{Shaft

o| . Washer, Flat .78" = -
. Wagher, 'Std. 374" ¢
- Bearing Flange .

... Spacer ... ..

- Shaft;. Sprocket R
1 Spreader Plate -~ . .
".'Pm Roll 1/8”'D|a X 5;’8"

" Brace, Hopper R H b

|- Bushing, Nylon.378& ID
- Sleeve; Kgstator

- Wire, Agitator © -
- 3/87 Flat Washer "

" Rod, Siide Gate ..

" “Réd, Fiow Control -

- Brace, Hitch = .

'-'_:'.Brace Hopper [L H. ] :

Hopper - Broadcast

-Spreader .

-_'Rwet - Stamless : o
- Ass'y, - - Guide Closure
- Support Tube, Hopper/Axle
. Strap, Tube - Spreader

. Strap, Hopper .. _

.- Bolt, 1/4-20 x T1f2” Lg
 Washer, Bowed 1/4" 1.D.
Nut ‘Hex Lock. 1/4- 20

“Thda*

518" 1L.D.* -
Thd.:

;_:..Tube Hltch .
: Wheel Assy 14 X 4 RH

“w/Brg.

. WHeel, Ass’ 'y” 14 X 4 L. H.

Drivea -

©1.25" g

Lg..

37

39 |

40
41

| 142
43 |-

44

a5
46|
la7

149

51

1; 52

33_:“”
12

55

se

f: 57
|58

59

|60

67
162
63
64

{865

66

ls01

T1509-069

43042

43088
23530
62473
62474
62477

43849
. 1543- 069
- 43087

43081
43648
23555
123533

43962

44258

1543-069 .

. R76020312°

—

43082 -

;44264[,”r

~N ;J»' -

Cmom o N

and

gCoﬂer Pin, 8 x A nz”
:_Washer 1- 5f8" OD >< S

..Bolt Hex 1;4 20x 1 314"

*

& Bolt Hex 1!4 20 x 3!4" :
o lg. G b
~Washer,.. Nylcn e
' Washer, Flat 1/4” Std*
_Gage Fiow Control

e Assy Flow Control Mourat

257327 1.D. -

‘Bolt, Hex 1/4- 20 % 314"

LgGr5

.'.BUShmg Delrm 375 ID N
't Bolt, Hex 3/816 X 2 OO” B A

tg: Gr.'5.

' -_-::Lock Washer Spnnc} 3!8""_ " - o

ED*

'_Nuz Hex Lock 3:’8 ‘!6

E 'Bearmg 3/4”. .I D.. .
' .'.Box Hex: 318 16 x 1 3;’4” :

~Lg. Gr. &5 -

.”Knob Plastic u4-20 Thd{]
Washer, Nylon o
__':Bolt Hex 3/8 ‘IG x 1“1!4” :

Lg*

‘Washer, 5/16” Std*
-Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1w2"Lg

Support, Shaft -
Plate, Closure.
Op‘tiOﬂa| Vinyi Hopper
. Cover RCT R
Owners Manua¥ -ﬁ_

srchase cormmon hardware locally.






